



10995

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		42026A 6	CONVERSION KIT, Side Shift	1		
1		17234F 5	COVER, Side	1	(Black)	
1		17234F 2	COVER, Side	1	(Gray)	
2	25	17227	GROMMET	1		
3	10	11859 1	SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.750)	1		
4		48039	CAP	1		
5	24	89540	SPRING	1		
6		42343	LEVER, Actuating	1		
7		11038 3	LEVER, Control	1		
8	87	823609A10	STOP SWITCH/HANDLE KIT	1		
9		43242 2	THROTTLE CABLE	1		
10		42026A 2	PLATFORM, Control	1		
11	12	40023 16	WASHER	1		
12	13	69708	WAVE WASHER	1		
13	10	16955	SCREW, (M6 x 8)	1		
14	10	40019127	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
15		17848	BRACKET, Cable	1		
16	10	40003 30	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
17		42330 1	HANDLE, Shift	1		
18	10	40001 1	SCREW, (M5 x 8)	2		
19	23	96202	BUSHING	1		
20	12	89302	WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040)	1		
21	18	21071	COTTER PIN	1		
22		11042	LINK, Shift	1		
23		11050 1	LEVER, Throttle Limit	1		
24	10	40003 6	SCREW, (M5 x 20)	1		
25	23	85095	BUSHING	1		
26	12	89302	WASHER, (.203 x .406 x .040)	2		
27	11	40063 3	NUT, (M5)	1		
28		42329 1	LEVER, Shift	1		
29		42358	BACKPLATE	1		
30	11	40063 3	NUT, (M5)	1		
31	24	39627	SPRING	1		